22 CORRIDA AVERY DENNISON

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc. Num. Nome Volta Tempo Tempo Volta
7 00:17:42 00:02:28
6 00:15:14 00:02:31
5 00:12:43 00:02:35
1 534 |ROSEMIR R GOUVEIA 4 00:10:08 00:02:29
3 00:07:39 00:02:36
2 00:05:03 00:02:34
1 00:02:29 00:02:29
7 00:20:22 00:03:20
6 00:17:02 00:03:13
5 00:13:49 00:02:59
2 530 |NICOLAS BARBOSA 4 00:10:50 00:03:03
3 00:07:47 00:02:43
2 00:05:04 00:02:34
1 00:02:30 00:02:30
7 00:21:18 00:03:07
6 00:18:11 00:03:21
5 00:14:50 00:03:22
3 547 |LIEBERT BUENO 4 00:11:28 00:03:08
3 00:08:20 00:03:01
2 00:05:19 00:02:48
1 00:02:31 00:02:31
7 00:25:52 00:03:40
6 00:22:12 00:03:53
5 00:18:19 00:03:53
4 553 |ANDERSON SILVA 4 00:14:26 00:03:45
3 00:10:41 00:03:32
2 00:07:09 00:03:27
1 00:03:42 00:03:42
7 00:26:37 00:03:53
6 00:22:44 00:04:03
5 00:18:41 00:03:54
5 538 |TIAGO BRESCIANI 4 00:14:47 00:03:52
3 00:10:55 00:03:46
2 00:07:09 00:03:37
1 00:03:32 00:03:32
7 00:27:36 00:04:08
6 00:23:28 00:04:10
5 00:19:18 00:04:09
6 549 |WAGNER AQUINO 4 00:15:09 00:04:04
3 00:11:05 00:04:03
2 00:07:02 00:03:45
1 00:03:17 00:03:17
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7 00:28:15 00:04:22
6 00:23:53 00:04:34
5 00:19:19 00:04:33
7 518 |GILCINEI LEONEL PIRES 4 00:14:46 00:04:25
3 00:10:21 00:03:53
2 00:06:28 00:03:30
1 00:02:58 00:02:58
7 00:28:16 00:04:11
6 00:24:05 00:04:17
5 00:19:48 00:04:10
8 516 |FABRICIO ARISTIDES 4 00:15:38 00:03:56
3 00:11:42 00:04:10
2 00:07:32 00:03:36
1 00:03:56 00:03:56
7 00:29:20 00:04:25
6 00:24:55 00:04:25
5 00:20:30 00:04:23
9 546 |RENILDO SANTANA 4 00:16:07 00:04:26
3 00:11:41 00:04:17
2 00:07:24 00:04:00
1 00:03:24 00:03:24
7 00:30:04 00:04:30
6 00:25:34 00:04:25
5) 00:21:09 00:04:19
10 503 |ALESSANDRO AKAMINE 4 00:16:50 00:05:01
3 00:11:49 00:04:22
2 00:07:27 00:04:01
1 00:03:26 00:03:26
7 00:31:27 00:03:44
6 00:27:43 00:04:54
5 00:22:49 00:05:21
11 550 |DANILO BONFIM 4 00:17:28 00:05:05
3 00:12:23 00:04:51
2 00:07:32 00:03:37
1 00:03:55 00:03:55
7 00:31:48 00:04:58
6 00:26:50 00:05:09
5 00:21:41 00:04:35
12 509 |CARLOS SILVA 4 00:17:06 00:04:48
3 00:12:18 00:04:53
2 00:07:25 00:04:00
1 00:03:25 00:03:25
7 00:31:56 00:04:18
6 00:27:38 00:04:59
5 00:22:39 00:04:46
13 506 |ANDRE PIRES 4 00:17:53 00:04:44
3 00:13:09 00:04:35
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2 00:08:34 00:04:28
1 00:04:06 00:04:06
7 00:32:21 00:04:38
6 00:27:43 00:04:53
5 00:22:50 00:05:22
14 527 |LEONARDO LIMA 4 00:17:28 00:04:41
3 00:12:47 00:04:18
2 00:08:29 00:04:22
1 00:04:07 00:04:07
7 00:33:43 00:04:56
6 00:28:47 00:04:39
5 00:24:08 00:07:57
15 528 |MARCIO BERTOLAZO 4 00:16:11 00:05:24
3 00:10:47 00:04:17
2 00:06:30 00:03:23
1 00:03:07 00:03:07
7 00:34:30 00:05:08
6 00:29:22 00:05:37
) 00:23:45 00:05:38
16 515 |FABIANO MIRANDA 4 00:18:07 00:05:10
3 00:12:57 00:05:03
2 00:07:54 00:04:20
1 00:03:34 00:03:34
7 00:34:34 00:03:47
6 00:30:47 00:05:33
5 00:25:14 00:05:21
17 520 |ISAQUE AMARAL 4 00:19:53 00:06:06
3 00:13:47 00:04:49
2 00:08:58 00:05:23
1 00:03:35 00:03:35
7 00:35:28 00:06:00
6 00:29:28 00:05:43
5 00:23:45 00:05:23
18 507 |BRUNO NASCIMENTO 4 00:18:22 00:04:54
3 00:13:28 00:05:44
2 00:07:44 00:04:24
1 00:03:20 00:03:20
7 00:35:42 00:02:03
6 00:33:39 00:05:30
5 00:28:09 00:01:56
19 531 |PEDRO PICCIARELLI 4 00:26:13 00:05:33
3 00:20:40 00:08:40
2 00:12:00 00:07:16
1 00:04:44 00:04:44
7 00:35:43 00:04:24
6 00:31:19 00:05:57
5 00:25:22 00:05:03
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20 523 |JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA ROQUE 4 00:20:19 00:05:47
3 00:14:32 00:05:51
2 00:08:41 00:04:58
1 00:03:43 00:03:43
7 00:36:12 00:05:33
6 00:30:39 00:05:09
5 00:25:30 00:05:41
21 543 |WOLER SILVA 4 00:19:49 00:05:49
3 00:14:00 00:05:11
2 00:08:49 00:04:55
1 00:03:54 00:03:54
7 00:38:32 00:05:31
6 00:33:01 00:05:37
5 00:27:24 00:05:33
22 517 |FERNANDO BRAGA 4 00:21:51 00:05:31
3 00:16:20 00:05:29
2 00:10:51 00:05:25
1 00:05:26 00:05:26
7 00:38:47 00:06:24
6 00:32:23 00:06:47
5 00:25:36 00:06:10
23 521 |JEAN FONSECA 4 00:19:26 00:05:17
3 00:14:09 00:04:51
2 00:09:18 00:04:36
1 00:04:42 00:04:42
7 00:39:09 00:01:03
6 00:38:06 00:07:16
5) 00:30:50 00:06:59
24 519 |GUILHERME GONDIM 4 00:23:51 00:07:02
3 00:16:49 00:06:25
2 00:10:24 00:05:57
1 00:04:27 00:04:27
7 00:40:14 00:03:11
6 00:37:03 00:07:31
5 00:29:32 00:06:38
25 514 |EUZEBIO FAVERI 4 00:22:54 00:06:02
3 00:16:52 00:07:09
2 00:09:43 00:05:28
1 00:04:15 00:04:15
6 00:35:11 00:06:23
5 00:28:48 00:06:15
26 551 |JOSE FERNANDO 4 00:22:33 00:06:55
3 00:15:38 00:06:37
2 00:09:01 00:05:32
1 00:03:29 00:03:29
6 00:37:03 00:07:31
5 00:29:32 00:06:37
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27 504 |JULIO FASTA 4 00:22:55 00:06:01
3 00:16:54 00:05:42
2 00:11:12 00:05:09
1 00:06:03 00:06:03
6 00:38:05 00:08:48
5) 00:29:17 00:05:27
28 540 |VINICIUS SANTOS 4 00:23:50 00:06:44
3 00:17:06 00:06:12
2 00:10:54 00:06:44
1 00:04:10 00:04:10
5 00:32:56 00:08:23
4 00:24:33 00:09:08
29 522 |JOAO SANTOS 3 00:15:25 00:05:57
2 00:09:28 00:05:24
1 00:04:04 00:04:04
3 00:22:02 00:08:13
30 552 |ANDERSON VILLLA 2 00:13:49 00:08:02
1 00:05:47 00:05:47
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